IWAS: 2016
Discipline
Foil C

YOB
1919 - 2003

Gender Ageclass
female Senior
Ranking type Nation type

Rolling (by timeline) All

T1 17.09.2015 S
T2 17.05.2016 S

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation YOB T1T2

Category Calculated on
Individual 19.02.2020. 17:08
Same points Transferred points
Best result

128
95
80
71
39
21
21
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OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia RUS
GLADILINA Anna RUS

LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike GER
JISHIASHVILI Diana GEO
NORA Consuelo ITA
SOLDERA Annamaria ITA
BOLOGNINI Monia ITA

all assigned competitions

Title

1985 80 48
1981 65 30
1964 50 30
198750 21
1982 39
1983 21
1980 21

City Nation Date

World Championships  Eger HUN

European

Championships

Torino ITA

17.09.20

17.05.20

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

sports@iwas.com

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
World
1524.09.2015 S Championships
Zonal

1622.05.2016 S Championships



